
JUNE 2025 Nippersink or Swim SDT 

 
PRONOVICE 1 

1 Beth Watkins Brecon 
2 Faith Davis Ryzup Majik 
3 Jennifer Boznos Zeke 
4 Greg Dixon Pickle 
5 Beth Kerber Rocky 
6 Lori Perry Ivy 
7 Nancy Hyser Gem 
8 Richard Kane Glen 
9 Thomas Harris Maestro 

10 Candice Sandberg Queen 
11 Shannon Wolfe Tar 
12 Wendy Villarreal Rex 
13 Christopher Chambers Eilidh 
14 Diana Antlitz Silver 
15 Rose Anderson Tia 
16 Greg Dixon Meg 
17 Diane Davis Kelsey 
18 Terri Nicolau Bruce 
19 Dan Reuter Kai 
20 Tamara Fanter Jock 
21 Beth Watkins Jet 
22 Dawn Hann Jack 
23 Jennifer Boznos Nan 
24 Wendy Villarreal Roy 
25 Andrea Yuhas Zip 
26 Jana Wilson Dash 
27 Greg Dixon Nan 
28 Rose Anderson Smidge 
29 Lori Scott Pi 
30 Kendra Skorstad Jenn 
31 Beth McKay Lazer 
32 Shannon Wolfe Rhys  
33 Kari Carney Joe 
34 Brian Cohen Wyn 
35 Jennifer Boznos Ida 
36 Faith Davis Rosa 

 

 

 

 
PRONOVICE 2 

1 Lori Scott Pi 
2 Faith Davis Rosa 
3 Nancy Hyser Gem 
4 Jennifer Boznos Nan 
5 Andrea Yuhas Zip 
6 Dawn Hann Jack 
7 Tamara Fanter Jock 
8 Shannon Wolfe Rhys  
9 Diana Antlitz Silver 

10 Christopher Chambers Eilidh 
11 Greg Dixon Pickle 
12 Beth Watkins Jet 
13 Kendra Skorstad Jenn 
14 Rose Anderson Smidge 
15 Kari Carney Joe 
16 Dan Reuter Kai 
17 Jana Wilson Dash 
18 Wendy Villarreal Roy 
19 Jennifer Boznos Ida 
20 Brian Cohen Wyn 
21 Greg Dixon Nan 
22 Terri Nicolau Bruce 
23 Rose Anderson Tia 
24 Lori Perry Ivy 
25 Richard Kane Glen 
26 Beth Kerber Rocky 
27 Shannon Wolfe Tar 
28 Thomas Harris Maestro 
29 Jennifer Boznos Zeke 
30 Beth Watkins Brecon 
31 Greg Dixon Meg 
32 Candice Sandberg Queen 
33 Beth McKay Lazer 
34 Diane Davis Kelsey 
35 Faith Davis Ryzup Majik 
36 Wendy Villarreal Rex 

 

 

 



NURSERY 1 
1 Brian Cohen Wyn 
2 Terri Nicolau Bruce 
3 Rose Anderson Kilt 
4 Shannon Wolfe Tar 
5 Thomas Harris Maestro 
6 Rebecca Bellaman Bull 
7 Jennifer Boznos Zeke 
8 Terri Nicolau Chord 

 

NURSERY 2 
1 Rebecca Bellaman Bull 
2 Terri Nicolau Chord 
3 Wolfe Shannon Tar 
4 Thomas Harris Maestro 
5 Rose Anderson Kilt 
6 Jennifer Boznoa Zeke 
7 Terri Nicolau Bruce 

 

OPEN 1 
1 Dan Reuter Tate 
2 Lori Perry Dayne  
3 Terri Nicolau Bree 
4 Rebecca Bellaman Cruz 
5 Christopher Chambers Jessie 
6 Richard Kane Roy 
7 Margaret Lass-Gardiner Anne 
8 Rose Anderson Ryzup Hutch 
9 Beth Kerber Frost 

10 Nancy Flynn Lad 
11 Tresa Laferty Tele 
12 Shannon Wolfe Sleet 
13 Victoria  Peterson Dan 
14 Diana Antlitz Jayce 
15 Christopher Chambers Maggie 
16 Leslie Baumann Gem 
17 Diane Davis Wynn 
18 Rebecca Bellaman Tory 
19 Tresa Laferty Clair 
20 Rose Anderson Ryzup Deri 
21 Beth Kerber Sleet 
22 Victoria  Peterson Gus 
23 Tamara Fanter Scot 
24 Christopher Chambers Tag 

25 Diane Davis Lulu 
26 Dan Reuter Shadow 
27 William Murray Miah 
28 Lori Perry Bijou  
29 Jennifer Boznos Dot 

 

NURSERY 3 
1 Rose Anderson Kilt 
2 Terri Nicolau Chord 
3 Shannon Wolfe Tar 
4 Thomas Harris Maestro 
5 Jennifer Boznos Zeke 
6 Terri Nicolau Bruce 

 

OPEN 2 
1 Dan Reuter Tate 
2 Shannon Wolfe Sleet 
3 Christopher Chambers Tag 
4 Beth Kerber Sleet 
5 William Murray Miah 
6 Lori Perry Dayne  
7 Rebecca Bellaman Cruz 
8 Rose Anderson Ryzup Hutch 
9 Nancy Flynn Lad 

10 Diane Davis Wynn 
11 Diana Antlitz Jayce 
12 Christopher Chambers Maggie 
13 Terri Nicolau Bree 
14 Margaret Lass-Gardiner Anne 
15 Tamara Fanter Scot 
16 Tresa Laferty Tele 
17 Beth Kerber Frost 
18 Richard Kane Roy 
19 Jennifer Boznos Dot 
20 Diane Davis Lulu 
21 Lori Perry Bijou  
22 Rose Anderson Ryzup Deri 
23 Leslie Baumann Gem 
24 Tresa Laferty Clair 
25 Rebecca Bellaman Tory 
26 Dan Reuter Shadow 
27 Christopher Chambers Jessie 

 



OPEN 3 
1 Beth Kerber Frost 
2 Tamara Fanter Scot 
3 Christopher Chambers Maggie 
4 Diane Davis Wynn 
5 Diana Antlitz Jayce 
6 Lori Perry Dayne  
7 Dan Reuter Shadow 
8 Nancy Flynn Lad 
9 Christopher Chambers Jessie 

10 Rose Anderson Ryzup Deri 
11 Margaret Lass-Gardiner Anne 
12 Beth Kerber Sleet 
13 Terri Nicolau Bree 
14 Jennifer Boznos Dot 
15 Rebecca Bellaman Tory 
16 Richard Kane Roy 
17 Diane Davis Lulu 
18 Lori Perry Bijou  
19 Rose Anderson Ryzup Hutch 
20 Dan Reuter Tate 
21 Christopher Chambers Tag 

 


